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Rank Class

1st Andunge
2nd  Andunge
3rd Andunge
4th Andunge
5th Andunge
6th Andunge
7th Andunge
8th Andunge
9th Andunge
10th  Andunge
11th  Andunge
12th  Andunge
13th  Andunge
14th  Andunge

SailNo
118
71
134
140
27
15
56
147
143
68
129

145
100

file:///C:/Users/info/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4931.htm

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system:

HelmName

Hans Granhed
Lars Gelin

Tomas Nordqvist
Carl Strombeck
Claes-Henrik Mose
Leif Sjogren
Nils-Erik Smitt
Lars Westerlind
Hans Caspersson
Jonas Halvord
Bosse Knape
Daniel Berg

Mats Andersson

Roger Streling

Sailwave results for VM Andunge 2025 at 2025

VM Andunge 2025

VM Andunge 2025

Overall

CrewName Rating R1

Jonas Granhed

Lotta Gelin

Kent Holzner

Pehr Selheden

Lotte Waller

Astrid Sjoégren, Bo Wolgast
Christina Johansson

Christer Gyberg

Fredrik Eliasson

Claes Rydholm

Stephen Mathiason, Dan Manhed
TBA

Marin Otterstedt, Per-Ola Andersson

Barbro Streling
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R4 Total
1.0 9.0

3.0 16.0
2.0 14.0
(7.0) 17.0
4.0 18.0
5.0 25.0
9.0 32.0
8.0 34.0
6.0 30.0
10.0 36.0
11.0 39.0
(12.0) 45.0
13.0 51.0
15.0DNS 57.0

Nett
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